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COMPILED BY Lindi Brownell Meiring

Looking for the perfect gift? If you’re trying to �nd the ideal present for the festive season, we’ve rounded up a list of

21 gift ideas that cater to a range of different tastes.

1. Bird Purse R149, Country Road(http://www.woolworths.co.za/store/prod/Kids/Girls-2-15YRS-/Accessories/Bird-Purse/_/A-

503812656)

2. Copper Trim Tray R650, Woolworths(http://www.woolworths.co.za/store/prod/Homeware/Dining/Serveware/Trays-Boards/Copper-

Trim-Tray/_/A-503724778)

3. Chanel Gabrielle 100ml R2 465, Red Square(https://www.redsquare.co.za/brand/chanel/ladies-fragrance/the-fragrance-lover-s-

list/sept17-gabrielle-eau-de-parfum-27864774.html)

4. Geo Vase R149, Superbalist.com(https://superbalist.com/apartment/art-decor/accessories/geo-vase-small-amber/127865?

ref=hp%2Ffeatures%2F�lter_bucket_4472)

5. Coco Pod R450, Knus(https://www.knus.co/collections/knus/products/coco-pod)

6. Alex Sack – Triangles R645, Skinny laMinx(https://skinnylaminx.com/product/alexander-sack-dimensional-triangles/)

7. Batter Bowl in Mimosa R510, Le Creuset(https://www.lecreuset.co.za/products/stoneware/preparation-items/batter-bowl-in-

mimosa)

8. Yellow Clouds Rug R3 200, Lorena Canals at Collerette(http://www.collerette.co.za/product/yellow-clouds-rug-lorena-canals/)

9. Metal Photo Frame R149, H&M(http://www.hm.com/za/product/69809?article=69809-A)
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10. Harvest Tassels Earrings in Gold R1 900, Pichulik(https://www.pichulik.com/collections/harvest/products/harvest-tassels-gold)

11. Re�ect and Rhythm Rings in Silver and Brass R510, Dear Rae(https://southafrica.dearrae.co.za/collections/rumi-

collection/products/asilverre�ectionringwithabrasshillring)

12. Small Oval Biltong Board R399, Benguela at Superbalist.com(https://superbalist.com/apartment/kitchen/dining-napery/small-

oval-biltong-board/139612?ref=department_160%2F�lter_bucket_4472)

13. Gavin Rajah Soy Wax Rajasthan Candle R399, Gavin Rajah x @home(https://www.home.co.za/pdp/gavin-rajah-soy-wax-candle-

rajahstan/_/A-154501AAAA1)

14. Sugarbird Fynbos Gin 500 ml R299, Yuppiechef(https://www.yuppiechef.com/sugarbird.htm?id=33745&name=Sugarbird-Fynbos-

Gin-500ml)

15. Night Bloom Journals R190, Liberty Bespoke(http://libertybespoke.co.za/stationery/night-bloom-collection/journals/night-bloom-

journal.html)

16. Spekboom in Emerson Pot R295, Plantify(https://plantify.co.za/products/spekboom-in-emerson-pot)

17. Crochet Fruit Bag R329, Country Road(http://www.woolworths.co.za/store/prod/Kids/Girls-2-15YRS-/Accessories/Crochet-Fruit-

Bag/_/A-503928958)

18. Round Sunglasses R2 799, Ray-Ban at Spree(https://www.spree.co.za/ray-ban-round-sunglasses-black/product/1B1KY7E?

ref_catid=2)

19. Embroidered Cushion Cover R129, H&M(http://www.hm.com/za/product/70391?article=70391-A)

20. Skagen Jorn Watch R2 399, Spree(https://www.spree.co.za/skagen-skagen-jorn-watch-silver/product/2XW6976?ref_catid=2)

21. Elevated Dog Bowl and Stand R440, Benji + Moon(https://benjiandmoon.co.za/collections/limited-edition-all/products/elevated-

dog-bowl-stand)
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